SMOOTHIES (240Z)
CLASSIC BLEND

No 1 Strawberry Banana
Berry Beautiful

Colada Breeze

Guava Goodness
Mega Mango
Orange-you-happy
Passion Paradise
Peachy Keen
Pineapple Dream
Raspberry Rave

Tropic Wave

FUNCTIONAL BLEND
Guava Guru

Immune Builder
Jump Start

Re-Boot

Trim d-Lite

PROTEIN BLEND
Green Hulk

PBJ

Peanut Butter Blitz
Raspberry Muscle
Soy Berry

FRESH JUICE BLEND
STRAIGHT JUICE
Apple

Carrot

Orange

CARROT BLEND
Carrot Bliss

Carrot Spice
Everpure
Sunset
oweet Beet

APPLE BLEND
Celery Blast
Cucumber Chiller
Gingerade

Green Works
simply Green

ACAl BLEND
Acai Splender
Coco Acai
Exotic Acai
A{;Ai BOWLS
Original

Tropic Bow!
Nature Bowl
Power Bowl
FROZEN DELIGHTS
Acai Swirl
Banana Blue
Coconut Cream
Strawberry Split
Matcha Green
Orange 50

Calories Protein (g)

3r2
401
420
397
423
369
395
365
416
407
408

412
445
452
483
332

518
23
606
409
459

330
211
336

297
263
239
278
280

217
271
315
299
244

436
458
423

606
612
624
671

486
395
319
434
430
417
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NUTRITION INFORMATION

Carbs (g) Fat(g) Fiber(g)

90
95
98
96
99
a7
93
a7
100
98
97

100
105
103
113

75

90
69
7o
74
13

a1
43
it

28
95
49
62
61

48
57
74
55
58

92
94
89

117
114
104

98

89
85
84
93
i
96
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Sugar (g)

78
81
88
80
84
69
80
82
89
82
L7

80
75
86
90
63

66
49
28
69
20

81
43
62

af
48
34
24
61

44
43
70
43
53

79
64
73

78
82
29
58

61
66
68
f1
74
84

Cholesterol

0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
1%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
1%
0%

14%
28%
28%
28%

1%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Sodium Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
2%
1%
2%
2%
1%

2%
1%
1%
2%
1%

9%
2%
2%
1%
2%

1%
19%
0%

10%
9%
12%
9%
9%

17%
1%
1%
8%

11%

1%
1%
0%

2%
2%
10%
2%

2%
6%
2%
5%
11%
7%

1%
1%
2%
6%
169%
4%
19%
8%
1%
2%
1%

9%
55%
4%
144%
83%

7%
11%
1%

3%
15%

0%
1394%
20%

692%
639%
525%
281%
281%

639%
0%
0%

118%

13%

24%
99%
25%

25%
62%
150%
32%

36%
1%
1%
1%

13%
0%

79%
19%
81%
204%
124%
298%
98%
39%
137%
87%
247%

202%
816%
104%
133%

87%

18%
72%

8%
98%
21%

62%
46%
621%

38%
306%
291%
301%

19%

39%
66%
46%
114%
41%

80%
62%
59%

87%
127%
155%

76%

19%
16%
22%
79%
0%
207%

10%
10%
12%
12%
12%

9%
12%
15%
14%
12%

9%

12%
21%
33%
23%
37%

32%
49%
49%
48%
29%

0%
14%
10%

7%
7%
30%
6%
6%

14%
40%

0%
31%
10%

20%
24%
22%

11%
26%
38%
20%

1%
0%
2%
0%
31%
20%

Iron

13%
10%
6%
9%
16%
5%
9%
4%
9%
13%
8%

9%
7%
11%
12%
9%

49%
14%
14%
10%
15%

10%
19%
9%

3%
4%
14%
6%
4%

5%
10%
0%
13%
9%

13%
16%
14%

9%
10%
24%
43%

4%
0%
2%
4%
10%
3%



